

# Get a \$25 rebate

### Entergy Solutions dehumidifier rebate

Fill out the reverse side of this form, and mail it, along a copy of your dated sales receipt, to the address listed on the back or email to **entergysolutionsla@entergy.com**. Limit four rebates per customer per year. See reverse side for complete terms and conditions. The dehumidifier must be ENERGY STAR<sup>®</sup> qualified to receive a rebate. *Entergy customers who reside in Orleans Parish are not eligible for Entergy Solutions Louisiana Program offerings. If you reside in Orleans Parish, please visit energysmartnola.com for rebate offers in your area.* 



## \$25 rebate on ENERGY STAR® qualified dehumidifier



To search for qualified products and to verify eligibility, scan the QR code or go to **energystar.gov/products**.

Ready to save? Contact Entergy Solutions to get started. Visit **entergysolutionsla.com**, email **entergysolutionsla@entergy.com** or call **844-829-1300**.

### Available for Entergy Louisiana customers



#### **Entergy Solutions residential electric customer information**

Please fill out completely. All information is required:

Purchaser's name:	_ Daytime phone:	Email:	
Installation address:	_ City:	State:	ZIP:
Purchaser's address:	_ City:	State:	ZIP:
Type of residence:  □ Single family (detached)  □ Single family (attached)  □ Multifamily (5 or more units)  □ Other:			
Dehumidifier information: Make:	Model #:		
Capacity (pints):			
How is the residence currently heated?			
By signing below, purchaser authorizes Entergy Solutions to perform filled out for each dehumidifier purchased. A rebate check will be pai your rebate status.			
Purchaser's signature:	Date:		
SEND THIS REBATE FORM, ALONG WITH A COPY OF YOUR DATED SALES RECEIPT, TO: Entergy Solutions Residential Program 4298 Elysian Fields Avenue, Suite B New Orleans, LA 70122 entergysolutionsla@entergy.com	Rebates cannot be used towar Online Marketplace. All rebate the purchase date. Please allov is available through Dec. 31, 20	forms must be receiv v four to six weeks fo	ved within 45 days of or processing. This offer

A message from Entergy Louisiana, LLC ©2025 Entergy Services, LLC. All Rights Reserved. The Entergy Solutions program is an energy efficiency program and not affiliated with Entergy Solutions, LLC.

